Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Desafio Latino americano de Motocross

55cc

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:24:28

Canelinha 1,650 Km

H W
23/10/2011 11:30
o ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:01.476 +6.573 12:36:26.994
(100) RIAN FISCHER
1 12:25:45.354 (2) PABLO MICHELMANN
2 1:25.859 12:27:11.213 1 12:26:06.393
3 1:25.879 +0.020 12:28:37.092 2 2:57.158 +1:03.769 12:29:03.551
4 1:26.914 +1.055 12:30:04.006 3 1:53.389 12:30:56.940
5 1:28.951 +3.092 12:31:32.957 4 1:54.350 +0.961 12:32:51.290
6 1:28.688 +2.829 12:33:01.645 5 1:58.812 +5.423 12:34:50.102
7 1:27.649 +1.790 12:34:29.294 6 1:58.996 +5.607 12:36:49.098
8 1:30.613 +4.754 12:35:59.907
(500) DANIEL PAMPLONA
(14) CARLOS EDUARDO BAUER BALTAZAR 1 12:25:51.979
1 12:25:47.319 2 1:29.396 +1.861 12:27:21.375
2 1:30.265 +3.994 12:27:17.584 3 1:27.535 12:28:48.910
3 1:27.783 +1.512 12:28:45.367 4 1:29.838 +2.303 12:30:18.748
4 1:29.154 +2.883 12:30:14.521 5 1:27.786 +0.251 12:31:46.534
5 1:28.771 +2.500 12:31:43.292
6 1:26.271 12:33:09.563 (79) GUILHERME SANTOS
7 1:27.682 +1.411 12:34:37.245 1 12:26:07.194
8 1:29.445 +3.174 12:36:06.690 2 1:48.273 +0.167 12:27:55.467
3 1:48.106 12:29:43.573
(96) MATHEUS YAN MONTAGNA 4 1:48.816 +0.710 12:31:32.389
1 12:25:44.434
2 1:30.518 +4.108 12:27:14.952
3 1:27.555 +1.145 12:28:42.507
4 1:35.318 +8.908 12:30:17.825
5 1:26.981 +0.571 12:31:44.806
6 1:26.410 12:33:11.216
7 1:30.663 +4.253 12:34:41.879
8 1:30.305 +3.895 12:36:12.184
(99) ANTONY MASO
1 12:25:53.911
2 1:29.600 +1.609 12:27:23.511
3 1:28.206 +0.215 12:28:51.717
4 1:27.991 12:30:19.708
5 1:28.562 +0.571 12:31:48.270
6 1:28.295 +0.304 12:33:16.565
7 1:30.326 +2.335 12:34:46.891
8 1:32.491 +4.500 12:36:19.382
(805) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI
1 12:25:59.251
2 1:29.888 +1.655 12:27:29.139
3 1:28.329 +0.096 12:28:57.468
4 1:28.712 +0.479 12:30:26.180
5 1:28.233 12:31:54.413
6 1:29.745 +1.512 12:33:24.158
7 1:31.934 +3.701 12:34:56.092
8 1:32.002 +3.769 12:36:28.094
(16) VICTOR KAUE FRONZA
1 12:25:57.970
2 1:42.970 +2.916 12:27:40.940
3 1:42.716 +2.662 12:29:23.656
4 1:41.108 +1.054 12:31:04.764
5 1:40.054 12:32:44.818
6 1:41.247 +1.193 12:34:26.065
7 1:40.316 +0.262 12:36:06.381
(28) JOAO PEDRO SANTOS
1 12:26:10.366
2 1:56.680 +1.777 12:28:07.046
3 1:54.903 12:30:01.949
4 2:25.160 +30.257 12:32:27.109
5 1:58.409 +3.506 12:34:25.518
Orbits
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